MAYFLOWER SCHOOL
Nandiyalam Village,
Melvishram, Walajah T2 &,
Ranipet District, Tamil v

April-2023
1.04.2023 |Sat
2.04.2023 |Sun |World Autism Awareness Day : ;
3.04.2023 |Mon|school; reopens for UKG to Std VIl for the Academic session 2023-24
4.04.2023 |Tue |Mahavir Jayathi
5.04.2023 |Wed
6.04.2023 |Thu
7.04.2023 |Frl |World Health Day, Good Friday (Holiday)
B.04.2023 |Sat
9.04.2023 |Sun |Easter Sunday (Hollday)
10.04.2023|Mon
11.04.2023|Tue |Natienal Pet Day
12.04.2023|Wed

15.04.2023

13.04. 2023 | Thu ‘

Sat

16.04.2023

Sun

17.04.2023

Mon |

18.04.2023

Tue _

19.04.2023

21.04.2023

WEd;

Fri

22.04.2023

Sat |Earth Day

23.04.2023

Sun |Ramadan (Holiday}/ Akshaya Tritiga T,

24.04,.2023

Mon

25.042023

Tue |School closes for teacher’s for summer holidays.

£6.04.2023

Wed

27.04.2023

Thu

28.04,2023

Fri |[World Day for Safety and Health at Work

29.04,2023

L

30.04.2023

=

Sun ) EOHEN

11 doys

2 |

PRIMCIPAL

Mrs. Roshma Mary Mathews
MAYFLOWER SCHOOL
Mane® dar Villago., kMolvsheam

Waksah Tatut, Menipsi Drinct, Tarmi Mady



B.05.2023

it ﬂ:ﬁmfﬁr‘
May-2023
1.05.2023 | Mon International Labour Day
2.05.2023 |Tue
3.05.2023 | Wed
4.05.2023 | Thu
5.05.20232 | Fri

Mon

9.05.2023

Tue

10.05.2023

Wed

11.05.2023

Thu

12.05.2023

Fri

15.05.2023

Mon [ International Day of the Family

16.05,2023

17.05.2023

18.05.2023

i

19.05.2023 | Fri

22.05.2023

£23.05.2023

24.05.2023

25.05.2023

26.05.2023

29.05.2023

Mon School Reopens for teachers

30.05.2023 | Tue
31.05.2023 | Wed | Anti-tobacco Day _—
Mrs. Reshma Mary Mathews
MAYFLOWER SCHOOL
Mandiyelam \Wage. Mehnishram,



Ranipet Dig

Melvishram, Walajah Ta‘il.-'h_

June-2023

Thu |World Milk Daxs

Fri

i b
I

World Environment Day /School begins for Ukg o VIl

Mon

Tue

Wed | World Food Safety Day/ School begins for LKG

Thu {World Ocean Day

Fri _|Parent orientation for std | 1o V(MFK

Anti-Child Labour Day / School Begins for Pre kg

Tue

[4.06.23

Wed| World Blood Donor Day

15.06.23

Thu

16.06.23

Mon

Fri |parent orientation for kindergarten

SR )
S 8T S R Pyl

[ Tue

Wed|International Day of Yoga

Thu

Fri

International Olympic Day




3.07.2023

7.07.2023

10.07.2023

Mon Guru Purnima
4.07.2023  |Tue
5.07.2023 |Wed || Unit Test begins for Std Il to Std Vil
6.07.2023 |Thu

Fri

Man

14.07.2023

17.07.2023

11.07.2023 |Tue World Population Day
12.07.2023 |Wed
13.07.2023 |Thu
Fﬂ | Unit Test ends for std Il to Std Vill

Mon

18.07.2023

Tue

19.07.2023

Wed

20.07.2023

Thu

21.07.2023

24.0 ?.23

Fri

25.07.2023

26.07.2023

Wed

27.07.2023

Thu

28.07.2023

Fri

World Hepatitis Day

31.07.2023 Vi
Reshma Mary Mathows
“mmﬂwang:m

Mandraiam Viflaga, Melaghram,
Walkaiah Tahu, Ranipet Cesinct. Tama Nacy



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL

7.08.23

Nandiyalam Village,
Melvishram, Walajah Taluk,
Ranipet DistrietTami Nadu,
August-2023

1.08.23 Tue

2.08.23 Wed

3.08.23 Thu

4.08.23 Fri

8.08.23 Tue

9.08.23 Wed |Quit India Day

10.08.23 Thu

11.08.23 Fri

14.0823  |Mon

15.08.23 Tue |Independence Day of Indla
16.08.23 Wed

17.08.23 Thu

18.08.23

21.08.23

Mon
22.08.23 Tue || Unit Test Begins for Std | to Std VI
23.08.23 Wed
24.08.23 Thu
25.08.23 Fri

EE 08.23 Mon

29.08.23 Tue |National Sports Day

30.08.23 Wed

31.08.23 Thu |11 Unit Test ends for Std | to Std Vil
22 days

pRINCIPAL

l“m. Mary Mathows

W‘I‘M-Hmﬂ

VELOWER SCHOOL

m"l'l'?ﬂl
FHiam “'q%",wl Tamil Hadu



HA‘:IFLngWEH SCHOOL
andiyalam Vil \

Melvishram, ﬁhlljmluh.
Ranipet District, Tamil Nadu.

September -2023

1.09.23|Fri

B =

4.09.23|Men
5.09.23({Tue |Teachers' Day

6.09.23(Wed |5ri Krishna Janmashtami
7.09.23 Thu
8.09.23|Fri International Literacy Day

11.09.23|Mon | Grandparents' day
12.09.23|Tue

13.09.23|Wed
14.09.23|Thu  |Hindi Diwas
15.09.23|Fri  |Engineer's Day

18.09.23|Mon
19.09.23{Tue  |Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

20.09.23|Wed || Term Examination begins for std | to Std VII|
21.09.23|Thu  |Day for Peace and Non-Vielence (UN)
22.09.23|Fri

25.09.23|Mon
26.09.23|Tue
27.09.23|Wed
28.09.23{Thu

29.09.23}Fri | Term Examination fe

nds for 5td | to Std Vil




MAYFLOWER SCHooOL
Nandiyalam Village,

Melvishram, Walajsh Taluk,
Ranipet District, Tamil Nady,

October 2023

‘ 2.10.23 M Gandhi Jayanti

3.10.23; T

4.10.23

Wld

World Animal Welfare Day

5.10.23

Thu

6.10.23|F

16.10.23|M

9.10.23 1M World Post Office Day/ School reopens for Term Il
10.10.23|Tue
11.10.23/Wed |International Day of Girl Child/ PTM
12.10.23 Thu
13.10.23|Fri

World Food Day

17.10.23

Tue

18.10.23|

Wed

19.10.23

Thu

20.10.23|F

23.10.23|M

Dussehra (Holiday)

24.10.23

Tue

UN Day, Dussehra (Holiday)

25.10.23

Wed

256.10.23

Thu

27.10.23|F

l 30.10. ES‘MI}H

Tue

| 31.10.23/

15 days



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL
Nandiyalam Village,
Melvishram, Walajah Talyk.
Ranipet District, Tamj) MNady.

MNovember-2023
1.11.23 Wed Mid Term Exams begin for std | to Std Vil
2.11.23 Thu
3.11.23 Fri

6.11.23 Mon

7.11.23 Tue

8.11.23 Wed

9.11.23 Thu

10.11.23 Fri Mid Term Exams ends for Std | to Std Vi

13.11.23 Maon

14.11.23 Tue Children's Day
15.11.23 Wed Literary week begins
16.11.23 Thu

17.11.23 Fri

20.11.23 Maon

211123 |Tue

22.11.23 Wed

23.11.23 Thu

24.11.23 Fri Literary week valedictory function

27.11.23 Mon
28.11.23 Tue

29.11.23 Wed
30.11.23 Thu
2 dags



IIIA‘::F Lg;:EH SCHOOL
an am \ill

Melvishram, hhuj:ﬁluu.
Ranipet District, Tamil Nadu.

December-2023

1.12.23

Fri

4.12.23

Man

Indian Navy Day

5.12.23

Tue

6.12.23

Wed

7.12.23

Thu

Indian Armed Forces Flag Day

8.12.23

Fri

Christmas Programme

11.12.23 |Mon

12.12.23 |Tue

13.12.23 |Wed |ll Term exams begLn

14.12.23 |Thu |World Enerqy Conservation Day
15.12.23 |Fri

18.12.23

Mon

19.12.23

Tue

20.12.23

Wed

21.12.23

Thu

22,1223

Fri

National Mathematics Day/ || Term Exam ends

25.12.23

Man

Christmas (Holiday)

26,12.23

Tue

27.12.23

Wed

28.12.23

Thu

29.12.23

Fri

16 days



MAYFLOWER scHooL

8.01.24 Mon
9.01.24 Tue
10.01.24 Wed |FTM
11.01.24 Thu
12.01.24 Fri

15.01.24 Mon  |Civil Rights Day, Pongal Festival (Holiday)
16,01.24 Tue | Thiruvalluvar Day (Holiday)

17.01.24 Wed |Uzhavar Thirunal (Holiday)

18.01.24 Thu

19.01.24 Fri

22.01.24 Mon

23.01.24 Tue

24.01.24 Wed

25.01.24 Thu

26.01.24 Fri Republic Day/ Chrysalis da

29.01.24 Mon
30.01.24 Tue
31.01.24  |Wed #
PRIN
Reshma Mary Mathews
hhhmwen SCHOOL
M...ﬂ“l, mm

\Walzezh Tats, Ranipet Dratrict, Taml Nadu.

adiy

H":‘;mm::mlﬂ;;;ﬂ%m
January-2024 '
1.01.24 Mon |New year's day
2.01.24 Tue
3.01.24 Wed |[lll Term Begins
4.01.24 Thu
5.01.24 Fri



MAYF

andiyalam
Melvishram, g

Ranipet Digri ot

February - 2024

1.02.24

Thu

2.02.24

Fri

5.02.24 Mon

6.02.24 Tue

7.02.24 Wed

8.02.24 Thu

9.02.24 Fri Annual Production

12.02.24 Mon
13.02.24 Tue
14.02.24 Wed
15.02.24 Thu
16.02,24 Fri

19.02.24 Mon |Midterm exams begin
20.02.24 Tue

21.02.24  |Wed

22.02.24 Thu

23.02.24 Fri

26.02.24 Mon

27.02.24 Tue

28.02.24 Wed |Midterm exams end

29.02.24 Thu /
21 days

Mdre.

Reshma
MAYFLOWE
Wand! -t Vilage,
Wiaiayah Tasss, Ranipel Dainct

Village,
lajah Ta

Tamii 1

Tard IHII-IH..I



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL
nﬂﬁ:hﬂﬂ?mlim Village,

1] r i
Ranipet District, 'I"n}:-:.:l L’allék

March-2024

1.03.24|Fri

4.03.24|Mon
5.03.24{Tue
6.03.24| Wed
7.03.24|Thu
8.03.24/Fri

11.03.24|Mon

12.03.24/ Tue
13.03.24|Wed

14.03.24|Thu
15.03,24|Fri

18.03.24|Mon
19.03.24|Tue Il Term exams begin
20.03.24| Wed
21.03.24|Thu

22.03.24|Fri

25.03.24|Mon
26.03.24|Tue
27.03.24|Wed
Il Term exams end/ School closes for the academic year
28.03.24|Thu 2023-24

24 days -l:r ___,ﬂf’

\alassh Tana. REFOE District, Taemil Nesdu



